July 2011 Doc ID 9474 Rev 5 1/10
10
STPS3150
Power Schottky rectifier
Features
■ Negligible switching losses
■ Low forward voltage drop for higher efficiency
and extented battery life

Note 1 Note 1
B B
STPS3150 Ordering information
Doc ID 9474 Rev 5 9/10
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS3150U G315 SMB 0.107 g 2500 Tape and reel
STPS3150UF FG315 SMB flat 0.50 g 5000 Tape and reel
STPS3150 STPS3150 DO-201AD 1.12 g 600 Ammopack
STPS3150RL STPS3150 DO-201AD 1.12 g 1900 Tape and reel
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
May-2003 2A Last update.
31-May-2006 3